Weeks

1-5, 18-35
47-52

6-10
36-41

11-17
42-46

Nights
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

2BR
33,000
20,000
166,000
23,000
14,000
116,000
16,500
10,000
83,000

3 BR Presidential
85,500
51,500

428,500
79,000
47,500

395,500
72,500
43,500

362,500

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week

Per Night

Per Week



