Weeks	Nights	2 BR	3 BR Presidential	
1-5, 18-35 47-52	Fri-Sat	33,000	85,500	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	20,000	51,500	
	Full Week	166,000	428,500	Per Week
6-10 36-41	Fri-Sat	23,000	79,000	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	14,000	47,500	
	Full Week	116,000	395,500	Per Week
11-17 42-46	Fri-Sat	16,500	72,500	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	10,000	43,500	
	Full Week	83,000	362,500	Per Week